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NETZSCH Pumps USA NETZSCH Pumps USA
119 Pickering Way 1511 FM 1960 Road
Exton, PA 19341 Houston, TX  77073
610 363-8010    346 445-2400 
FAX 610 363-0971

pumps-systems.netzsch.com

Company  

Directory

INDUSTRIAL MARKET INDUSTRIAL MARKET MANAGERS INDUSTRIAL REGIONAL MANAGERS

Company  

Directory
NETZSCH Pumps USA NETZSCH Pumps USA
119 Pickering Way 1511 FM 1960 Road
Exton, PA 19341 Houston, TX  77073
610 363-8010    346 445-2400 
FAX 610 363-0971

pumps-systems.netzsch.com

Nelson Bertaia
Northeast Regional Sales 
Manager
nelson.bertaia@netzsch.com
610-316-4052

Dwight Waters
Industrial Sales Director
dwight.waters@netzsch.com
346-242-0496

Ben Widagdo
Sales Application Engineer
ben.widagdo@netzsch.com
832-331-6271

Joseph Benjamin
AE TEAM NAVIGATOR 
East Coast / Central Regions 
joseph.benjamin@netzsch.com
610-280-1281

Frank Zhang
Sales Application Engineer
yuanzhong.zhang@netzsch.com

David Doty
Central Regional Sales 
Manager  
david.doty@netzsch.com
832-668-4703

Jason Williams
Gulf States Regional Sales 
Manager  
jason.williams@netzsch.com
346-265-0016

INDUSTRIAL SALES APPLICATION ENGINEERS

Annie Pham
Sales Application Engineer
annie.pham@netzsch.com
484-787-4449

Atharva Deshpande
Sales Application Engineer 
atharva.deshpande@netzsch.com
484-999-4228

Tom Evans
Market Development  
Manager - Battery 
tom.evans@netzsch.com
847-975-3875

Michael Tardiff
Market Development 
Manager - Mining
michael.tardiff@netzsch.com
480-640-4907

INDUSTRIAL SALES APPLICATION ENGINEERS

Ben Rummel
AE TEAM PATHFINDERS 
Gulf Coast / West & NW Regions
ben.rummel@netzsch.com
484-753-4144
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Company  

Directory
Company  

Directory

ENVIRONMENTAL REGIONAL MANAGERS

Jeffrey Bye
Director Business Field
Environmental  
jeffrey.bye@netzsch.com
484-787-7551

ENVIRONMENTAL SALES APPLICATION ENGINEERS

Ethan Elms
Municipal Sales App Engineer
ethan.elms@netzsch.com
346-201-1415

NETZSCH Pumps USA NETZSCH Pumps USA
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610 363-8010    346 445-2400 
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NETZSCH Pumps USA NETZSCH Pumps USA
119 Pickering Way 1511 FM 1960 Road
Exton, PA 19341 Houston, TX  77073
610 363-8010    346 445-2400 
FAX 610 363-0971

pumps-systems.netzsch.com

Gleb Mikov
Municipal Sales App Engineer
gleb.mikov@netzsch.com
346-445-2400

Ipek Brunner
Municipal Sales App Engineer
ipek.brunner@netzsch.com
610-280-1203

ENVIRONMENTAL MARKET  

Mark Hoke
Northeast Regional  
Sales Manager
mark.hoke@netzsch.com
215-606-7408

Kevin Thomas
West Regional  
Sales Manager   
kevin.thomas@netzsch.com
435-999-0125

FOOD & PERSONAL CARE MARKET

Eric Copeland
Food & Personal Care Director
eric.copeland@netzsch.com
484-502-5577

FOOD & PERSONAL CARE REGIONAL MANAGER

Lisandro Uhlig
Food & Personal Care Southern 
Region Sales Manager 
lisandro.uhlig@netzsch.com
484-985-5350

BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT

Bob LePera
VP Business Development  
    MBR / Wellpoint 
    Lube Oil
    Transitional OEM Accounts
robert.lepera@netzsch.com
218-535-1709

Chad Huskey
Southeast Regional  
Sales Manager
chad.huskey@netzsch.com
704 989 8665
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Company  

Directory

OIL & GAS MARKET PRODUCT LINE MANAGERS

Company  

Directory
NETZSCH Pumps USA NETZSCH Pumps USA
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NETZSCH Pumps USA NETZSCH Pumps USA
119 Pickering Way 1511 FM 1960 Road
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610 363-8010    346 445-2400 
FAX 610 363-0971

pumps-systems.netzsch.com

Denny Graney
OIl & Gas Market Director and Southern US 
Territory Sales Manager 
Oil & Gas Up- Mid- & Downstream
denny.graney@netzsch.com
214-404-8336

Jerrick Lien
Northern US 
Oil & Gas Territory Sales Mgr
jerrick.lien@netzsch.com
307-337-7914

Eric Masters 
Southern Region 
Oil & Gas Territory Sales Mgr
eric.masters@netzsch.com
936-290-4688

Trevor McClenathan
Sales Application Engineer
trevor.mcclenathan@netzsch.com
610-561-6235

OIL & GAS SALES APPLICATION ENGINEER

OIL & GAS TERRITORY MANAGERS

Michael Tardiff
PERIPRO® Product Line  
Manager  
michael.tardiff@netzsch.com
480-640-4907

Nelson Bertaia
TORNADO® Product Line 
Manager 
nelson.bertaia@netzsch.com
610-316-4052

David Doty
NOTOS® Product Line 
Manager 
david.doty@netzsch.com
832-668-4703
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Company  

Directory
Company  

Directory

TECHNICAL  SUPPORT

CUSTOMER EXPERIENCE

Renee McLaughlin
Customer Service - Spare Parts
renee.mclaughlin@netzsch.com
610-280-1248

Tracy Henkel
Customer Service - Pumps
tracy.henkel@netzsch.com
610-561-6196

Robert Trout
Service Technician/Assembler
robert.trout@netzsch.com
484-753-4144 (service #)

CUSTOMER EXPERIENCE  SALES

SERVICE TECHNICIANS 

John Dean
Customer Experience Manager 
john.dean@netzsch.com
610-280-1268

Chandler Dickerson
Field Service Technician
chandler.dickerson@netzsch.com
484-753-4144 (service #)

NETZSCH Pumps USA NETZSCH Pumps USA
119 Pickering Way 1511 FM 1960 Road
Exton, PA 19341 Houston, TX  77073
610 363-8010    346 445-2400 
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pumps-systems.netzsch.com

NETZSCH Pumps USA NETZSCH Pumps USA
119 Pickering Way 1511 FM 1960 Road
Exton, PA 19341 Houston, TX  77073
610 363-8010    346 445-2400 
FAX 610 363-0971

pumps-systems.netzsch.com

Rob Jordan
Parts & Technical Order Analyst 
rob.jordan@netzsch.com
610-561-6174

Tony Weygandt
Technical Support  
tony.weygandt@netzsch.com
610-280-1233

Teresa Oscar
Documentation Coordinator
teresa.oscar@netzsch.com
610-280-1208
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ACCOUNTING         MARKETING

Cindy Mariani
Executive Asst / Marketing 
Coordinator
cindy.mariani@netzsch.com
484-356-3147

Jill Long
Staff Accountant/AR
jill.long@netzsch.com
610-280-1274
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NETZSCH Pumps USA NETZSCH Pumps USA
119 Pickering Way 1511 FM 1960 Road
Exton, PA 19341 Houston, TX  77073
610 363-8010    346 445-2400 
FAX 610 363-0971
pumps-systems.netzsch.com

Jeffrey Bye
Director Business Field
Environmental  
jeffrey.bye@netzsch.com
484-787-7551

Thomas Streubel
President
thomas.streubel@netzsch.com
484-885-8620

Thorsten Thiebach
VP of Operations
thorsten.thiebach@netzsch.com
484-502-3516

Robert LePera
VP Business Development
robert.lepera@netzsch.com
614-619-5550

Tom Maloney
VP of Finance and Controlling
tom.maloney@netzsch.com
484-757-8650

Dwight Waters
Industrial Sales Director
dwight.waters@netzsch.com
346-242-0496

Denny Graney
OIl & Gas Market Director
denny.graney@netzsch.com
214-404-8336

Eric Copeland
Food & Personal Care Director
eric.copeland@netzsch.com
484-502-5577

EXECTUTIVE MANAGEMENT TEAM
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HOUSTON BRANCH

INDUSTRIAL MARKET INDUSTRIAL MARKET MANAGERS

Dwight Waters
Industrial Sales Director
dwight.waters@netzsch.com
346-242-0496

David Doty
Central Regional Sales 
Manager  
david.doty@netzsch.com
832-668-4703

Jason Williams
Gulf States Regional Sales 
Manager  
jason.williams@netzsch.com
346-265-0016

Gleb Mikov
Municipal Sales App Engineer
gleb.mikov@netzsch.com
346-445-2400

Ben Widagdo
Sales Application Engineer
ben.widagdo@netzsch.com
832-331-6271

INDUSTRIAL SALES APPLICATION ENGINEERS

Annie Pham
Sales Application Engineer
annie.pham@netzsch.com
484-787-4449

Chandler Dickerson
Field Service Technician
chandler.dickerson@netzsch.com
484-753-4144 (service #)
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Directory
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SERVICE TECHNICIAN




